
 
 

SCRAG/18-WP/12 
19/10/17 

 
 

SADIS COST RECOVERY ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(SCRAG) 

 
 

EIGHTEENTH MEETING 
 

(Gatwick, 8 November 2017) 
 

 
 
Agenda Item 6:  Amendment to Annexes to the SADIS Agreement  
 
 
 

AMENDMENT TO ANNEX II, SADIS INVENTORY, 
TO THE SADIS AGREEMENT 

 
(Presented by the Secretariat) 

 
 

REFERENCES 
 

SADIS Agreement 
SCRAG/18-WP/3 
METP-WG/MOG/4-SN/04 
METP-WG/MOG/4-Report, Action 4 
 

 
 
1. Introduction 
 
1.1 This paper presents a draft amendment to Annex II, SADIS Inventory, to the SADIS 
Agreement as a result of recommendations of the METP-WG/MOG, at its Fourth Meeting (Exeter, United 
Kingdom, 4 to 7 April 2017). 
  
2. Discussion 
 
2.1  The METP-WG/MOG reviewed the SADIS inventory and agreed upon some amendments to 
ensure that it would continue to meet the approved operational requirements. The amendments were made 
based on proposals by the SADIS Provider State. 
 
2.2  The Attachment presents the revised text of Annex II, SADIS inventory, to the SADIS 
Agreement. Additions and deletions to the actual text of Annex II appear in outline and strikeout formats. 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 2 - 

 

 

 
2.3  The proposed amendments have received the consent of the United Kingdom as the SADIS 
provider, in accordance with Article XVII, paragraph 5 of the SADIS Agreement. 
 
3. Action by the Group 
 
3.1  The Group is invited to review the proposed amendments to Annex II, SADIS inventory, to the 
SADIS Agreement. 
 
 
 

- - - - - - - - - - 
 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 3 - 

 
 

SADIS INVENTORY 
 

Editorial note. ― Changes proposed by METP-WG/MOG are highlighted in tracked-change mode as 
deletions or additions 
 

 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 4 - 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 5 - 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 6 - 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 7 - 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 8 - 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SCRAG/18-WP/12 
- 9 - 

 
 
 

 
 

— END — 
 


	SADIS COST RECOVERY ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
	EIGHTEENTH MEETING
	AMENDMENT TO ANNEX II, SADIS INVENTORY,
	TO THE SADIS AGREEMENT
	REFERENCES
	SADIS INVENTORY

